FLOOD LIGHT(MFD08)
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFICATION FEATURES PHOTOMETRICS
ACCESSORIES
7HX6V
4HX4V
Only suitable for 600W
Only suitable for 60W、

756 PORT AMERICA PLACE, STE#810, GRAPEVINE TX 76051
Email: sale@e2lightingusa.com       Website: www.e2lightingusa.com  Ph: (469) 638-3592
MFD0860W27VDDKYYYYYYYORDERING GUIDE
B76   7Hx6V
B44  4Hx4V
Nema Mounting
KN
Knuckle Mount
TR
Trunnion Mount
Sp
Slipfitter Mount
YK
Yoke Mount
Internal Code
Blank
Alphanumeric
Internal Code
AD
With Adjustment Dial
Fixture Type
MFD08 60W  60Watts
100W  100Watts
200W  200Watts
350W  350Watts
600W  600Watts
Power Consumption
27V
120-277V
48V
48V6
347-480V
200-480V
Voltage
30K 3000K
40K 4000K
   50K 5000K
DDK
Adjustable
CCT
D   0-10VDIM
Dimmable
D   Dark Bronze
B   Black
W   White
Finish
P0
With Photocell
Blank
Without Photocell
Photocell (Option)
⁴
Note：
1. 60W only suitable for knuckle and trunnion.
2. 100W,200W only suitable for slipfitter and yoke.
3. 350W,600W only suitable for trunnion.
4. CCT Adjustable (3000K/4000K/5000K).
5. 350W,600W only suitable for single CCT.
6. 200-480V only suit for 600W.